Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hui Qing Liew - (1214870) - Maidenhead ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.69
1:14.91
1:16.15
1:17.23
1:17.29
1:19.28
1:19.46
1:19.83
1:20.30
1:24.56
1:26.88
1:29.61
1:34.87
1:41.17
1:41.71
1:46.47

1:53.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.69
1:19.46
1:14.91
1:17.29
1:16.15

1:17.23
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

450
429
408
391
390
362
359
354
348
298
275
250
211
174
171
149
124

WA Pts

450
359
429
390
408
391

Round

H
H
H
H

m ul

m M

I I T I T I I T

Round

H

N

I

Date

05/05/18
25/11117
24/09/17
28/01/17
29/10/117
16/06/16
2611117
19/11/16
17/12/16
16/01/16
26/11/15
11/10/15
16/05/15
2211114
12/10/14
12/07/14
17/05/14

Date

05/05/18
2611117
25/11117
29/10/117
24/09/17
28/01/17

Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Series meet
Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor SC Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Series meet

Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

Venue

MAIDENHEAD
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Hart
Windsor
Newbury
Bristol
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Windsor
Bracknell
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Venue

MAIDENHEAD
Newbury
Maidenhead
Hart

Windsor

Maidenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:20.30
1:19.83
1:19.28
1:24.56
1:26.88
1:29.61
1:34.87
1:41.17
1:41.71
1:46.47

1:53.16

Copyright 2024

275
250
211
174
171
149
124

I T T I I I I I T

17/12/16
19/11/16
16/06/16
16/01/16
26/11/15
11/10/15
16/05/15
22/11/14
12/10/14
12/07/14
17/05/14

Chalfont Otters Winter Splash

Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor SC Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Level 3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet
Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Maidenhead
Bristol
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Windsor
Bracknell
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Page 2/2
3
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



