## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hui Qing Liew - (1214870) - Maidenhead ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.69	450	Н	05/05/18	Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Series meet	MAIDENHEAD	Windsor	4
1:14.91	429	Н	25/11/17	Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:16.15	408	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:17.23	391	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:17.29	390	F	29/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Windsor	3
1:19.28	362	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:19.46	359	F	26/11/17	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
1:19.83	354	F	19/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Windsor	2
1:20.30	348	F	17/12/16	Chalfont Otters Winter Splash	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:24.56	298	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:26.88	275	Н	26/11/15	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:29.61	250	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
1:34.87	211	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:41.17	174	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:41.71	171	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
1:46.47	149	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:53.16	124	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:13.69	450	Н	05/05/18	Maidenhead Marlins Level 4 Series meet	MAIDENHEAD	Windsor	4
	1:19.46	359	F	26/11/17	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
	1:14.91	429	Н	25/11/17	Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
	1:17.29	390	F	29/10/17	Hart Autumn Level 3 Open Meet	Hart	Windsor	3
	1:16.15	408	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
Co	1:17.23 pyright 2024	391 4	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:20.30	348	F	17/12/16	Chalfont Otters Winter Splash	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:19.83	354	F	19/11/16	Aquae Sulis Autumn Level 2 Meet	Bristol	Windsor	2
1:19.28	362	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:24.56	298	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:26.88	275	Н	26/11/15	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:29.61	250	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
1:34.87	211	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:41.17	174	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:41.71	171	Н	12/10/14	Berkshire & South Bucks Development Meet	Bracknell		3
1:46.47	149	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:53.16	124	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3